
Your Number ONE
Shipping Partner

Shipping done right, with
cherry-picked precision.

We are pleased to announce that our Asia Latin America 
Express 1 (ALX1) service, will again improve the transit time 
from Valparaiso to Hong Kong to satisfy the special care 
needed to carry Chilean cherries.

ONE's Cherry Express Service will connect Valparaiso port with 
Hong Kong in 23 days with the following vessel schedule. In 
addition, we will be running two additional voyages to cater to 
your shipping needs, with Navios Lapis 0002W providing a 
direct discharge at Shanghai.

Cherries have a long history in Chinese culture and are often associated with various 
positive attributes such as good luck, happiness, and prosperity. To the ever-growing 
group of health-conscious consumers in China, cherries are seen as a prime snack 
choice, being rich in antioxidants, vitamins, and minerals.

Chilean cherries, which are harvested during the Southern Hemisphere’s summer, help 
�ll the gap in the Chinese market by providing fresh cherries during China’s winter 
months. These factors, coupled with the mature and stable supply chain established, 
helped Chilean cherries gain a strong foothold in the Chinese market. 

Chilean cherry exports hit a high of 413,981 metric tons during the 2023/2024 
season. The export growth estimation for this season is projected at 59% and 
reaching approximately 658,000 metric tons, of which China will continue as the 
main destination. 

Cherries do not have a long shelf life and are prone to damage if there are delays in 
transport, hence the time sensitive nature raises the need for fast and reliable transport, 
which is key to ensure that the fruit arrives in the best possible condition.

To meet this need, ONE has implemented a temporary change in port rotation and faster 
sailing speed, thus demonstrating our commitment to the perishable produce industry 
and �exibility to adapt to new challenges by providing innovative solutions. Recognizing 
the increased Cold Treatment requirements this season, we have also stepped up on our 
e�orts to ensure that ONE continues to provide a best-in-class Cold Treatment service to 
our valued customers.

Valparaiso

Hong Kong

Ocean Network Express Pte. Ltd.
7 Straits View, #16-01 Marina One East Tower, Singapore 018936
www.one-line.com

VESSEL

SEASPAN BELIEF 

SEASPAN BRIGHTNESS 

MONTEVIDEO EXPRESS 

SEASPAN RAPTOR

HMM BLESSING 

POSORJA EXPRESS

MANZANILLO EXPRESS 

NAVIOS LAPIS

ITAJAI EXPRESS 

RIO DE JANEIRO EXPRESS 

BUENAVENTURA EXPRESS 

LIMA EXPRESS 

VOYAGE 

2438W

2439W

2440W

2441W

0032W

2444W

2443W

0002W

2444W

2445W

2446W

2447W

ETD VAP

15-Nov

22-Nov

29-Nov

6-Dec

13-Dec

12-Dec

20-Dec

18-Dec

27-Dec

3-Jan

10-Jan

17-Jan

ETA HKG

8-Dec

15-Dec

22-Dec

29-Dec

5-Jan

4-Jan

12-Jan

N/A

19-Jan

26-Jan

2-Feb

9-Feb

ETA SHA

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

10-Jan

-

-

N/A

N/A

For more details of ONE's Cherry Express ALX1 service,
please click through THIS LINK


