Your Number ONE Shipping Partner

Shipping done right, with cherry-picked precision.

Hong Kong

We are pleased to announce that our Asia Latin America

Express 1 (ALX1) service, will again improve the transit time from **Valparaiso to Hong Kong** to satisfy the special care needed to carry Chilean cherries.

ONE's Cherry Express Service will connect Valparaiso port with Hong Kong in 23 days with the following vessel schedule. In addition, we will be running two additional voyages to cater to your shipping needs, with Navios Lapis 0002W providing a direct discharge at Shanghai.

VESSEL	VOYAGE	ETD VAP	ETA HKG	ETA SHA
SEASPAN BELIEF	2438W	15-Nov	8-Dec	-
SEASPAN BRIGHTNESS	2439W	22-Nov	15-Dec	-
MONTEVIDEO EXPRESS	2440W	29-Nov	22-Dec	-
SEASPAN RAPTOR	2441W	6-Dec	29-Dec	-
HMM BLESSING	0032W	13-Dec	5-Jan	-
POSORJA EXPRESS	2444W	12-Dec	4-Jan	-
MANZANILLO EXPRESS	2443W	20-Dec	12-Jan	-
NAVIOS LAPIS	0002W	18-Dec	N/A	10-Jan

Valparaiso

ITAJAI EXPRESS	2444W	27-Dec	19-Jan	-
RIO DE JANEIRO EXPRESS	2445W	3-Jan	26-Jan	-

Cherries have a long history in Chinese culture and are often associated with various positive attributes such as good luck, happiness, and prosperity. To the ever-growing group of health-conscious consumers in China, cherries are seen as a prime snack choice, being rich in antioxidants, vitamins, and minerals.

Chilean cherries, which are harvested during the Southern Hemisphere's summer, help fill the gap in the Chinese market by providing fresh cherries during China's winter months. These factors, coupled with the mature and stable supply chain established, helped Chilean cherries gain a strong foothold in the Chinese market.

Chilean cherry exports hit a high of 413,981 metric tons during the 2023/2024 season. The export growth estimation for this season is projected at 59% and reaching approximately 658,000 metric tons, of which China will continue as the main destination.

Cherries do not have a long shelf life and are prone to damage if there are delays in transport, hence the time sensitive nature raises the need for fast and reliable transport, which is key to ensure that the fruit arrives in the best possible condition.

To meet this need, ONE has implemented a temporary change in port rotation and faster sailing speed, thus demonstrating our commitment to the perishable produce industry and flexibility to adapt to new challenges by providing innovative solutions. Recognizing the increased Cold Treatment requirements this season, we have also stepped up on our efforts to ensure that ONE continues to provide a best-in-class Cold Treatment service to our valued customers.

For more details of ONE's Cherry Express ALX1 service, please click through THIS LINK



Ocean Network Express Pte. Ltd. 7 Straits View, #16-01 Marina One East Tower, Singapore 018936 www.one-line.com

